
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Richard Crean and His Or-
chestra,
"Les Cloches de Corneville’"’
(Planquette), "Sing As We Go"
(BBC recording)
8.12 From the Studio:
Arthur Robertson (baritone),
"Eieanore" (Coleridge-Taylor),
"Sylvia" (Speaks)
8.19 Richard Crean and His Or-
chestra,
"Conversation Piece" (Coward),
"Our Miss Gibbs’ (Monckton)
(BBC recording)
8.32 From the Studio:
Rena Roche (contralto),‘The Meeting of the Waters"
(Moore), "In a Little Corner of
England" (Fred

nag
A "Coun-

try Folk" (May Brahe)
8.49 From the Studio:
Arthur Robertson (baritone),‘We're a’Scottish Here" (arr.
Moffatt), "Maire My Girl"
(Aitken)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Dance music
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10. Chamber Music Society of
Lower Basin Street (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)
10.40 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GVO _BeNEBIN1140 ke, 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. O After dinner music
7.45 "Adventure"
8. 0 Variety
8.30 "The sentimental Bloke"9 0 Band music
10. 0 Classical music
10.30 Close down

GIN/2 INVERCARGILL:
80 ke. 441 m.

7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
42. 0 Linch music (12.15 and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Saturday Special
6. 0 "Live, Love and Laugh"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Maga-
zine, broadcast at 9.0 a.m. on
Sunday
6.32 Musical programme
6.59 To-day’s Sports Results7.0 Accordiana
7.16 Topical Talks from BBC

7.30 Screen Snapshots745 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Pance Hour
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with r Review
9.25 Chamber Music: Sehu-
bert’s Trio in B Flat Major, Op.
100, played by the Busech-Ser-
kin Trio
10. 0 Close down

Saturday. June 17
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. O-~ Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane
9.30 rice Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)10. 0 New recordings12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News12.30 The Gardening session(John Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 New Zealand Hit Parade
3. 0 Sincerely Yours330 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:
Bing Crosby)4. 0 Relay of League footballfrom Cariaw Park
4.45 The Milestone Ciub (Thea)
5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams
5.30 Robinson Crusoe Junior
5.45 Sports results (Bill Mere-
dith) ;

6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-
tive, No. 487.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 5 Celebrity Artists >
8.20 Bits of Life
8.45 The Rajah’s Racer9.0 The Convenient Marriage
11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of Week end
Sport
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)

10.15 Blair of the Mounties
10.30 Variety
11.30 Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.15 &£1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Variety and Sports Flashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary
4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern: Guests:Bert Lahr, Dad Crosby
5. 0 The Junior Guest An-
nouncer
6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!

;

6.15 London News6.45 Sports results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Rambles in rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 5 Celebrity Artists
8.20 Reserved
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.30 Variety
10.15 Voices of Yesterday:
James Whitcombe Riley
0.30 Popular melodies-old and
new
11. O London News
11.15 The National Barn Dance

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0. Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News41.0 We Strike for Freedom:
Fuzzy-Wuzzy ;

1.30 For the Home Gardener
1.45 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes4.0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:
Marlene Deitrich)
4.50 Sports results5. 0 Children’s session with
Grace
5.45 Final Sports Results6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.1 London News
6.30 Story Behind the Song
6.45 Out of the Box
7.30 In His Steps: Intolerance
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm(Part 2) ;
7.45 Josephine, Empress of
France

Celebrity Artists
8.20 Reserved
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 On Wings of Melody9.30 For the Stay at Home:The Essex Magazine of the Air,
featuring at 10.0, Do You Be-~lieve in Ghosts?; 10.15, The Old
Corral; 10.30, The Story andthe Song; 10.45, Sparky and Dud11. 0 London News

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.e. 229 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. O Bachelor Girls’ session12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Wsisic and Sports Flashes4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guests:Reginald Gardiner)5. 0 The Children’s session, inecluding a presentation by TheJunior Radio Players522 Did You Ever Wonder?
ne The Garden Club of ther
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News6.30 Tradesman’s Entrance6.45 The Sports Results7.15 Rambies in Rhythm7.30 in His Steps: A Modern
Prodigal Son (Part 2)
8. 5 Celebrity session$8.20 The Van Teeters (Final
broadcast)8.45 Time Out
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage0.0 The Band Wagon0.30 &11.15 Broadcast of the
1
41‘Town Hall Dance
Q London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.( 1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
5. Op.m. Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
ete"7.15 he Lone Ranger Rides
Again
30 Gardening session15 The Van Teeters
30 Saturday Night Special
. 0 The Convenient Marriage15 Humour
30 Dance Time
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